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3 “F.LAME GRILLED THE TRADITIONAL WAY ™

STORE DETAILS

Atteridgeville: Nkomo Village Shopping Centre, 13 Tlou Street, Pretoria, 0006 Tel: 064 798 4370
Kimberley New Park: 1-17 Long Street, New Park Centre, Kimberley, 8301 Tel: 053 833 1039
King Williams Town: 142 Alexander Road, King Williams Town, 5601 Tel: 087 654 8715
Steelpoort: Shop 9, Steelpoort Retail Centre, Steelpoort, 1133 Tel: 013 230 3863
Thohoyandou: Venda Plaza - Shop C01 CNR Mphephu Drive & Casino Blvd, 0950 Tel: 087 654 9219
Randfontein: Umphakathi Mall Main Reef Road & R559, Middelvlei Randfontein, 1760 Tell: 010 109 2062
Eersterust: 68 Stormvoel Road, East Lynne, Pretoria Tell: 012 111 9157
Hillbrow: Boniswa, 67 Plain Street, Hillbrow Tell: 082 318 6083




BURGERS
CRAZY BURGER

Pap & Gravy

LUNCH BOX

Chicken Thigh, 150g Wors & Chips R72.90
FEAST BOX

200g Brisket, Chips & Coleslaw R73.90
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E&OE. T'S & C'S APPLY. PICTURES SHOWN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION
PURPOSES ONLY, ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY. *MENU RUN
NOVEMBER 2023. PRICES ONLY VALID FOR A LIMITED PERIOD.
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MEAT BRAAI CUTS
CHESA WORS

150g Chesa Wors
150g Chesa Wors, Chips or Pap & Gravy

BRISKET

200g Brisket

" 2009 Brisket, Chips or Pap & Gravy

Crazy Burger R41.90
Crazy Burger & Chips R52.90 :
Crazy Burger & Chips with 300ml PET Coke R63.90
CHEESEBURGER Batd
Cheeseburger R51.90
Cheeseburger & Chips R62.90
Flame Double Cheeseburger R66.90 4
Flame Double Cheeseburger & Chips R77.90 . ! &
BEAST BU RGER 4x 100g Patties ]
Beast Burger R114.90 - L
Beast Burger & Chips R125.90 . "
.~ FAMILY CHICKEN MEAL >
Full Chicken, Chips, 2x Rolls & Coleslaw R214.90
FAMOUS WORS MEAL
Tm Wors, Chips & 2x Rolls R226.90
~ 1m Wors, Chips & 2x Rolls with R246.90
| 1,51 Coke Zero
| FAMILY BRAAI MEAL
" 14 2x Wors, 2x Brisket, 2x Thighs & Chips R291.90
1 FULL CHICKEN
Full Chicken R149.90
Full Chicken, Chips or Pap & Gravy R184.90
COMBO’S
1), 7:14 Q1) §
Russian, Drumstick & Chips R49.90
2 Russian, Drumstick & Chips with R60.90
~ 500ml Predator
BRAAI BOX
i 1/4 Chicken, 150g Wors, Pap & Gravy R79.90
~ | MEAT BRAAI BOX
- | 200g Brisket, 150g Wors, Coleslaw, R99.90

BEEF STEW

Beef Stew & Pap

Beef Stew & Pap with 500m| Bonaqua
Water

R37.90
R48.90

R52.90
R63.90

R44.90
R54.90

CHICKEN BRAAI CUTS

THIGH
1x Chicken Thigh
1x Chicken Thigh, Chips or Pap & Gravy

DRUMSTICK

2x Chicken Drumsticks
2x Chicken Drumsticks, Chips or Pap & Gravy

1/4 CHICKEN

1/4 Chicken
1/4 Chicken, Chips or Pap & Gravy

1/2 CHICKEN

1/2 Chicken
1/2 Chicken, Chips or Pap & Gravy

KIDDIES MEALS

BURGERS

Kiddies Burger & Chips
Kiddies Burger & Chips with
200ml Cappy Burst

CHICKEN NUGGETS

4x Chicken Nuggets
4x Chicken Nuggets & Chips
9x Chicken Nuggets
9x Chicken Nuggets & Chips

SNACKOUT

SNACKOUT

: 100g Russian & Chips

6x Snack Wings

¥ 12x Snack Wings

~ SIDES

" Plain Roll

Pap & Relish

N CHIPS

~ Small

Regular
Medium
Large
Jumbo

R22.90
R39.90

R34.90
R45.90

R35.90
R51.90

R78.90
R99.90

R29.90
R36.90

R18.90
R23.90
R30.90
R36.90

R31.90
R44.90
R84.90

R6.90
R16.90

R12.90
R21.90
R40.90
R49.90
R74.90



